

Title Appeal 02/2018

Present- A. Gupta, ADJ, F.T.C-I, Sealdah.

Order no. 33

17.06.2022

Both parties file haziras through their Ld representatives who are present.

Today is fixed for hearing of the appeal.

Heard the Ld Advocate for the appellant in part and the hearing is adjourned for want of time as the PO has urgent matter to deal with.

To 07.09.2022 for further hearing of the appeal at 12:30 pm.

D/C

ADJ, F.T.C-I
Sealdah,24PGS (S).