

**Title Appeal 2/2018**  
**Reg no. 57/2017**

**Order no. 39**  
**14.09.2023**

Today is fixed for filing amended memo of appeal.

Both parties file separate hazira.

Ld Advocate for the appellants files revised memo of appeal. Keep the same with CR.

Fix 13.12.23 for hearing of the appeal.

D/C

ADJ, F.T.C.-1,  
Sealdah, 24 PGS(S)