

**Title Appeal 2/2018**  
**Reg no. 57/2017**

**Order no. 41**

**13.03.2024**

Today is fixed for hearing of the appeal.

Parties file haziras.

None moves.

Regular PO is transferred.

Fix 30.07.24 for hearing of the appeal.

D/C

ADJ, F.T.C.-1,  
Sealdah, 24 PGS(S)  
I/C FTC-II