

Title Appeal 2/2018
Reg no. 57/2017

Order no. 42

30.07.2024

Today is fixed for hearing of the appeal.

Parties file haziras.

Respondent files an application u/s 151 of CPC. Copy served.

Fix 12.09.24 for hearing of the appeal and hearing of the petition u/s 151 of CPC and filing WO, if any by the appellant.

D/C

ADJ, F.T.C.-1,
Sealdah, 24 PGS(S)