

**Title Appeal 2/2018**  
**Reg no. 57/2017**

**Order no. 52**

**14.01.2025**

Today is fixed for further hearing of the appeal on behalf of the respondent.

Parties file haziras.

None moves for the respondent.

Fix 06.02.2026 for further hearing of the appeal on behalf of the respondent.

D/C

ADJ, F.T.C.-1,  
Sealdah, 24 PGS(S)